
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
BID # 17-0472 Clyde Connector Trail Restoration 

August 10, 2017 – 1:00 pm 

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Will DeRocher TKDA  218-391-3993 Will.derocher@tkda.com 

Jeff Goetzman TKDA  218-390-9295 Jeff.goetzman@tkda.com 

Bill Nelson Stack Brothers Mechanical 
Contractors 

 218-348-0638 bnelson@stackbr.com 

Rick Toland A Plus Landscaping  218-590-4003 Aplus.rtoland@gmail.com 

Mike Friend Veit   mfriend@veitusa.com 

Dustin Waldo Northland   Dustyw@northlandcompanies.com 

Noel Kohanski KTM   noel@ktmcompanies.net 

Joe Wambheim LS Black   estimating@lsblack.com 

Rob Irving Dirt Inc   robdirving@gmail.com 

David Graham PCI Roads   dgraham@pciroads.com 
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